City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:
Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

60440 Version:

Miscellaneous
5/7/2020

Name:

Status: Items Referred

In control: TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Final action:

Enactment #:

General announcements by the Chair (for information only; not for discussion)

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/24/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
3/27/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
3/13/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
2/28/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
1/31/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
1/17/2024 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
12/13/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
11/29/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
11/8/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/25/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/11/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
9/27/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
9/13/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
8/23/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
8/9/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
7/26/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
7/12/2023 1 TRANSPORTATION
City of Madison Page 1 of 4 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 60440, Version: 1

6/21/2023

6/7/2023

5/24/2023

5/10/2023

4/26/2023

4/12/2023

3/8/2023

2/22/2023

2/8/2023

1/25/2023

1/11/2023

12/14/2022

11/30/2022

10/26/2022

10/12/2022

9/28/2022

9/14/2022

8/10/2022

7/27/2022

7/13/2022

6/22/2022

6/8/2022

5/25/2022

5/11/2022

4/13/2022

3/23/2022

1

COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION

City of Madison

Page 2 of 4

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 60440, Version: 1

3/9/2022 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
2/23/2022 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
2/9/2022 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
1/12/2022 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
12/8/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
11/17/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/27/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/13/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
9/22/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
8/25/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
8/11/2021 TRANSPORTATION Refer
COMMISSION
7/28/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
6/23/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
6/9/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
5/26/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
5/12/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
4/28/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
4/14/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
3/10/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
2/24/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
2/10/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
1/27/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
1/13/2021 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
12/9/2020 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
11/18/2020 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/28/2020 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
10/14/2020 TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
City of Madison Page 3 of 4 Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 60440, Version: 1

9/16/2020

8/26/2020

8/12/2020

7/22/2020

6/24/2020

5/13/2020

Title

General announcements by the Chair (for information only; not for discussion)

1

TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION
TRANSPORTATION
COMMISSION

City of Madison

Page 4 of 4

Printed on 5/20/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

