

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 60440 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Items Referred

File created: 5/7/2020 In control: TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

On agenda: Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: General announcements by the Chair (for information only; not for discussion)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/24/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
3/27/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
3/13/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
2/28/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
1/31/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
1/17/2024	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
12/13/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
11/29/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
11/8/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
10/25/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
10/11/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
9/27/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
9/13/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
8/23/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
8/9/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
7/26/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION		
7/12/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION		

		COMMISSION
6/21/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
6/7/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
E 10 4 10 00 0		
5/24/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
E/40/0000	4	
5/10/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
4/06/0000	1	TRANSPORTATION
4/26/2023	1	COMMISSION
4/12/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
4/12/2020	'	COMMISSION
3/8/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
0/0/2020	•	COMMISSION
2/22/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
2,22,2020	•	COMMISSION
2/8/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
1/25/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
1/11/2023	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
12/14/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
11/30/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
10/26/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
10/12/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
9/28/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
0/4/4/0000		COMMISSION
9/14/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
0/40/0000	4	TRANSPORTATION
8/10/2022	1	COMMISSION
7/27/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
112112022	'	COMMISSION
7/13/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
1/13/2022	'	COMMISSION
6/22/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
OIZZIZOZZ	•	COMMISSION
6/8/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
0/0/2022	•	COMMISSION
5/25/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
5/11/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
4/13/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION
3/23/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION
		COMMISSION

File #:	60440,	Version: 1
---------	--------	------------

3/9/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
2/23/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
2/9/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
1/12/2022	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
12/8/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION	
11/17/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION	
10/27/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
10/13/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION	
9/22/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION	
8/25/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION	
8/11/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION	Refer
7/28/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION	
6/23/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
6/9/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION	
5/26/2021	1	COMMISSION TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
5/12/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
4/28/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
4/14/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
3/10/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
2/24/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
2/10/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
1/27/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
1/13/2021	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
12/9/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
11/18/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
10/28/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	
10/14/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION	

File #: 60440, Version: 1

9/16/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
8/26/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
8/12/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
7/22/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
6/24/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
5/13/2020	1	TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Title

General announcements by the Chair (for information only; not for discussion)